05VA
05/07
EA Range
CompACT Electric Actuator
Key benefits
 Self-locking with minimum backlash in the
transmission - prevents valve movement
due to flow

Specification check list
Use the tables below to select the unique specification of your CompACT actuator.
Actuator type Code
CompACT actuator EA
Size/nominal torque Code
100 Nm 100
200 Nm 200
Shaft connection Code
17mm square (EA100 only) 17S
22mm square (EA200 only) 22S
Supply voltage Code
110V AC 110
220V AC 220
Once you have made your selection, or if you need
advice, please call us on:
+44(0)1284 762222
Features Code
Standard (1k Ohm potentiometer) 0
5k Ohm potentiometer 1
Standard with positioner port 2
4-20mA electronic positioner with position
retransmit (4mA at anti-clockwise)
A
4-20mA electronic positioner with demand
retransmit (4mA at anti-clockwise)
B
4-20mA electronic positioner with position
error output (4mA ref) (4mA at anti-clockwise)
C
4-20mA electronic positioner with position
error output (12mA ref) (4mA at anti-clockwise)
D
As A but reverse acting (4mA at clockwise) E
As B but reverse acting (4mA at clockwise) F
As C but reverse acting (4mA at clockwise) G
As D but reverse acting (4mA at clockwise) H
Switched live control with position retransmit
(4mA at anti-clockwise)
J
As J but reverse acting (4mA at clockwise) K
Please select one characteristic from each section.  Each characteristic is associated with a code that you
will need to state when ordering.
+44 (0)1284 762222 05VA/iii
fax +44(0)1284 760256         email info@amot.com
Special Requirements Code
Standard -AA
Please contact us for any special requirements
Notes
Europe and Africa
AMOT
Western Way
Bury St Edmunds
Suffolk, IP33 3SZ
England
Tel  +44 (0) 1284 762222
Fax  +44 (0) 1284 760256
Email  info@amot.com
AMOT Controls GmbH
Rondenbarg 25
22525 Hamburg
Germany
Tel  +49 (0)40 8537 1298
Fax  +49 (0)40 8537 1331
Email  germany@amot.com
Asia and Australasia
AMOT Shanghai
Rm A8-671 Jiahua Business Center
808 Hongqiao Road
Shanghai 200030
China